Show #1: Saturday, June 15 - 10am

(Dress rehearsal for this show will be Friday, June 14 from 10am-11:30am)

Class Name
Opening Number
#174 Creative Dance
#135 Intro to Dance (4-6)
#171/#198 Intro to Dance (4-6)
#9 Pre Ballet (5-7)

#39 Ballet 1C/2 (10+)
#124 Ballet 1C/2 (9+)
#194 Ballet 1 (9+)
#223 Ballet 1B (10+)
#225 Ballet 1 (7-10)

#1 Jazz 1 (7-10)

#60 Jazz 2/2B (12+)
#83 Jazz "1B (8-11)
#110 Jazz 3/4 -Show #1 & #4
#179 Jazz 1 (7-10)
#195 Jazz 1B 9+
#50/#169 Tap 1 (7-10)
#147 Tap 1C (9+)

#52 Intro to Lyrical (6-8)
#85 Lyrical 1/1B (10+)
#161 Lyrical 2/2B (12+)
#42/#128 Pre Hip Hop (5-7)
#26 Hip Hop 2B/3 (13+)
#76 Hip Hop 1 (8-11)
#91 Hip Hop 1 (10+)
#100 Hip Hop 1C/2 (9+)
#138 Hip Hop 1 (7-10)
#87 Breakdance (10+)
#217 Breakdance (10+)
#70 Beginner/Int. K-Pop (9+)
#212 Beginner Salsa (9+)
Performance Team
#29 Acro (6-9)

#224 Acro (10+)

#20 Adult Jazz
#27 Adult Breaking
#72 PCHH Il
#66 PCHH |
#22 Mini Jazz
#67 Senior HH Crew
#61 Superteen Jazz
#152 Ballroom
#117 Senior Small Contemporary
#32 Junior Jazz Gold
#48 Rookie Tap
#107 SPT Small Jazz

Teacher

Gabby/Ember

Ms. Madi
Ms. Tami
Ms. Journey
Ms. Marcie
Ms. Jennifer
Ms. Jennifer
Ms. Corrine
Ms. Corrine
Ms. Jennifer
Ms. Angel
Ms. Katie
Ms. Myky
Ms. Gabby
Ms. Marina
Ms. Corrine
Ms. Madi/Mel
Ms. Myky
Ms. Marina
Ms. Myky
Ms. Ember
Mr. Neil
Mr. Namaad
Ms. Myky
Mr. Isaiah
Mr Isaiah
Mr. Namaad
Mr. Neil
Mr. Neil
Ms. Corrine
Ms. Angel
Ms. Marcie
Ms. Myky
Ms. Angel
Ms. Marcie
Mr. Neil
Ms. Katie
Ms. Gabby
Ms. Tami
Ms. Gabby
Ms. Katie
Ms. Gabby
Ms. Ember
Ms. Tami
Ms. Ember
Ms. Gabby

Class Day
N/A
Friday
Thursday
Friday/Saturday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday/Friday
Thurdsay
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday/Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Friday
Monday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednedsay

Class Tiime
N/A
4:45 PM
3:30 PM
5:30/11:30
4:30 PM
6:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
1:30 PM
9:30 AM
3:30 PM
7:30 PM
4:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
4:30/3:30
7:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
3:30 PM
7:30 PM
3:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
8:30 PM
12:30 PM
3:30 PM
1:30 PM
4:30/5:30 PM
3:30 PM
2:30 PM
11:30 AM
8:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
3:30 PM
6:30 PM
8:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM



