Show #1: Saturday, June 15 - 10am

(Dress rehearsal for this show will be Friday, June 14 from 10am-11:30am)

Class Name	Teacher	Class Day	Class Tiime
Opening Number	Gabby/Ember	N/A	N/A
#174 Creative Dance	Ms. Madi	Friday	4:45 PM
#135 Intro to Dance (4-6)	Ms. Tami	Thursday	3:30 PM
#171/#198 Intro to Dance (4-6)	Ms. Journey	Friday/Saturday	5:30/11:30
#9 Pre Ballet (5-7)	Ms. Marcie	Monday	4:30 PM
#39 Ballet 1C/2 (10+)	Ms. Jennifer	Monday	6:30 PM
#124 Ballet 1C/2 (9+)	Ms. Jennifer	Wednesday	5:30 PM
#194 Ballet 1 (9+)	Ms. Corrine	Friday	5:30 PM
#223 Ballet 1B (10+)	Ms. Corrine	Saturday	1:30 PM
#225 Ballet 1 (7-10)	Ms. Jennifer	Saturday	9:30 AM
#1 Jazz 1 (7-10)	Ms. Angel	Monday	3:30 PM
#60 Jazz 2/2B (12+)	Ms. Katie	Tuesday	7:30 PM
#83 Jazz `1B (8-11)	Ms. Myky	Wednesday	4:30 PM
#110 Jazz 3/4 -Show #1 & #4	Ms. Gabby	Wednesday	7:30 PM
#179 Jazz 1 (7-10)	Ms. Marina	Friday	5:30 PM
#195 Jazz 1B 9+	Ms. Corrine	Friday	6:30 PM
#50/#169 Tap 1 (7-10)	Ms. Madi/Mel	Tuesday/Friday	4:30/3:30
#147 Tap 1C (9+)	Ms. Myky	Thurdsay	7:30 PM
#52 Intro to Lyrical (6-8)	Ms. Marina	Tuesday	6:30 PM
#85 Lyrical 1/1B (10+)	Ms. Myky	Wednesday	6:30 PM
#161 Lyrical 2/2B (12+)	Ms. Ember	Thursday	7:30 PM
#42/#128 Pre Hip Hop (5-7)	Mr. Neil	Tuesday/Thursday	3:30 PM
#26 Hip Hop 2B/3 (13+)	Mr. Namaad	Monday	7:30 PM
#76 Hip Hop 1 (8-11)	Ms. Myky	Tuesday	3:30 PM
#91 Hip Hop 1 (10+)	Mr. Isaiah	Wednesday	5:30 PM
#100 Hip Hop 1C/2 (9+)	Mr Isaiah	Wednesday	6:30 PM
#138 Hip Hop 1 (7-10)	Mr. Namaad	Thursday	6:30 PM
#87 Breakdance (10+)	Mr. Neil	Wednesday	8:30 PM
#217 Breakdance (10+)	Mr. Neil	Saturday	12:30 PM
#70 Beginner/Int. K-Pop (9+)	Ms. Corrine	Tuesday	3:30 PM
#212 Beginner Salsa (9+)	Ms. Angel	Saturday	1:30 PM
Performance Team	Ms. Marcie	Friday	4:30/5:30 PM
#29 Acro (6-9)	Ms. Myky	Monday	3:30 PM
#224 Acro (10+)	Ms. Angel	Saturday	2:30 PM
#20 Adult Jazz	Ms. Marcie	Monday	11:30 AM
#27 Adult Breaking	Mr. Neil	Monday	8:30 PM
#72 PCHH II	Ms. Katie	Tuesday	5:30 PM
#66 PCHH I	Ms. Gabby	Tuesday	5:30 PM
#22 Mini Jazz	Ms. Tami	Monday	3:30 PM
#67 Senior HH Crew	Ms. Gabby	Tuesday	6:30 PM
#61 Superteen Jazz	Ms. Katie	Tuesday	8:30 PM
#152 Ballroom	Ms. Gabby	Thursday	4:30 PM
#117 Senior Small Contemporary	Ms. Ember	Wednesday	6:30 PM
#32 Junior Jazz Gold	Ms. Tami	Monday	6:30 PM
#48 Rookie Tap	Ms. Ember	Tuesday	4:30 PM
#107 SPT Small Jazz	Ms. Gabby	Wednedsay	5:30 PM